Alberta Utilities Commission
Expense Report

Tracee Collins - Commission Member
April 1 to May 31, 2017

Date(s) Expense Category | Expense Type Description/Rationale Amount Receipt
May 6 and 10, 2017 Travel Transportation Airfare - attend the CAMPUT conference in Vancouver, British Columbia $465.41 Link
May 6 and 10, 2017 Travel Transportation Taxi fares - attend the CAMPUT conference in Vancouver, British Columbia $115.10 Link
May 7 to 9, 2017 Travel Accommodation Hotel - attend the CAMPUT conference in Vancouver, British Columbia $771.96 Link
May 10, 2017 Travel Meal Dinner - attend the CAMPUT conference in Vancouver, British Columbia $28.80 Link



http://www.auc.ab.ca/about-the-auc/auc-information/Documents/Receipts/2017-06/TC-2017-Apr10-Airfare.pdf
http://www.auc.ab.ca/about-the-auc/auc-information/Documents/Receipts/2017-06/TC-2017-May6and10-Taxi.pdf
http://www.auc.ab.ca/about-the-auc/auc-information/Documents/Receipts/2017-06/TC-2017-May7to9-Hotel.pdf
http://www.auc.ab.ca/about-the-auc/auc-information/Documents/Receipts/2017-06/TC-2017-May10-Dinner.pdf

